SHARPS TECHNOLOGY INC COM USDO0.0001

SHARPS TECHNOLOGY INC COM USD0.0001

ISIN:  US82003F1012

Overview

2024/05/10 22:30:00
Price

0.2298 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-1.29% (-0.00)

US82003F1012
STSS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

3 EUR

S&P 500

0.2205 USD (300)
0.265 USD (400)
0.22 USD

0.25 USD

0.22 USD

0.2328 USD
0.231225 USD
177,197
40,970.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
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Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US82003F1012&ID_NOTATION=376041988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0d89b71cf7fbcee25ecaf3cb31bf78c9783d0a5d391e0558cba919c0c5e549f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f0547f5114950cdbd&time=1715620443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=508bd7c49a2ba65f52b5044d4e41bd7ed35cf2df84c45c64d2cdcef91c4cae96&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72ffe2535bde2775e&time=1715620443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01d1977c0ae0b476d20b27a31c5c0f9347becb900e45acb1505684e4168bf5da&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=8c10f960f3fc3f1db&time=1715620443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=966af9b3bd76251173c7b3e4e6687fb56ab173dce9ecd05a60a90634c76d0e4f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=463c84e9ee66d09f3&time=1715620443&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe8c8b247d435af58f9fb32bfc305aabdf548090523f2af8e3f94890e4e14d22&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e458a41bfa4f76f87&time=1715620443&tool=RSC

SHARPS TECHNOLOGY INC COM USDO0.0001

Details

2024/05/10 22:30:00

Price
0.2298 USD

Difference ©  -1.29% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US82003F1012
Symbol SIISS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.2205 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 0.265 USD (400)
Open 0.22 USD
High 0.25 USD
Low 0.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2328 USD
VWAP 0.231225 USD
Volume (pcs) 177,197
Trading volume 40,970.22
Number of trades 323
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -41.23%  -80.36% -
Perf (abs.) -0.16 -0.94 -
Beta -0.75 -0.27 0.79

Volatility 86.29 89.79 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.2400 USD (121,763)
0.2939 USD (89,241)
0.3332 USD (167,769)
0.5542 USD (176,732)
0.4500 USD (2024/01/05)
0.1800 USD (2024/05/02)
1.2500 USD (2023/05/11)
0.1800 USD (2024/05/02)

All listings for SHARPS TECHNOLOGY INC COM USD0.0001

Exchange Date Time Price

E

Nasdaq 2024/05/

10

Trading volume

22:30 0.2298 USD 0.04

Number of
trades

323
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=376041988

SHARPS TECHNOLOGY INC COM USDO0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SHARPS TECHNOLOGY INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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